φ

0dB 1dB 2dB 5dB 10dB 20dB 30dB SC Attenuator Male to Female Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuator

Basic Information

Place of Origin: Guangdong, China
Brand Name: DYS/OEM
Model Number: SC
Minimum Order Quantity: 10 pieces
Price: \$1.00 - \$5.00/pieces

Packaging Details: Plastic box + carton / customized
 Supply Ability: 20000 Piece/Pieces per Day



Product Specification

• Type: Fiber Optic Attenuator, Male To Female

• Use: FTTH

Product Name: SC Fiber Optic Attenuator
 Connector Gender: SC Male To Female

Attenuation Level Range: 0~30dB

Return Loss(dB): PC:≥50 UPC: ≥55 APC: ≥60

Connector Type: LC SC FC ST
 Application: (Data Center)
 Material: Metal , Plastic
 Operating Wavelength: 1260nm~1620nm
 Operating Temperature: -40~80

• Port: Shenzhen Or HK



More Images









Product Description

Product Description

0dB 1dB 2dB 5dB 10dB 20dB 30dB SC Attenuator Male to Female Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuator

Fiber Optic Attenuator is one kind of optical passive device which is used to debug the performance of the optical power in the optical communication system, debugging fiber optic instrument calibration correction, optical signal attenuation. And used for the attenuation of the input optical power, avoid optical receiver distortion due to input optical power powerful. The fixed fiber optic attenuator can achieve the dual function of adapter and attenuators.







Product type Coupler Attenuator Male to Female

SM: 1200 to 1600nm or 1310/1550nm

Operation wavelength MM: 850nm, 1300nm

≥ 50 db (PC)

≥ 55 db (UPC) Return Loss

≥ 65 db (APC)

+/-0.5 db for 1 to 5db attenuation Attenuation Accuracy

+/-10% for 6 to 30db attenuation

Polarization Dependent loss ≤ 0.2db Mechanical endurance >1000 200MW Maximum optical Input power

-40 to + 80degree Operating Temp Range







Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuator



Variable Fiber Optic Attenuator







Main Products









Fiber Optic Cable







Fiber Optic Adapter

(FTTH) Terminal Box

(FTTH) PLC Splitter

Our Company















PACKING & DELIVERY









FAQ

Do you provide OEM ODM service ?
Yes, we can print your logo or label on the products or on the box

Product inquiry



Deijing Siik Hoad Enterprise Management Services Co.,∟1D

(13299345678 13299345678@163.com polyknitfabric.com

19 Xinjian Gongmen Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China